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1

SUBJECT JURISPRUDENCE INTERPRETATION GENERAL LAWS GROUP: ,  &   ( -1)

CHAPTER TOPIC / NUMBER OF 
/ .LECTURES HRS

S.
No.

CUMULATIVE
LECTURES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Sources of Law

Constitution of India

Interpretation of Statutes

Administrative Laws

Law of Torts

Law relating to Civil Procedure

Laws relating to Crime and its Procedure

Law relating to Evidence

Law relating to Specic Relief

Law relating to Limitation

Law relating to Arbitration, Mediation and Conciliation

Indian Stamp Law

Law relating to Registration of Documents

Right to Information Law

Law relating to Information Technology

Contract Law

Law relating to Sale of Goods

Law relating to Negotiable Instruments

5

10

5

4

3

5

3

12

8

12

6

3

4

3

5

10

2

3

5

15

20

24

27

32

35

47

55

67

73

76

80

83

88

98

100

103

TOTAL 103

TOPIC WISE LECTURE PLAN   

COMMERCE LAW PROGRAM DIVISION CLPD &    ( )

SUBJECT
WEIGHTAGE

MARKS
% 

 
WEIGHTAGE

OF MARKS
TOTAL LECTURES 

  IN HOURS
% 

 
WEIGHTAGE
OF HOURS

NO OF TESTS.  
PT*

S.
No.

1.
2.
3.
4.

SUBJECT WISE DISTRIBUTION OF HOURS    

6

* -Part Test | * -Major TestPT MT

TOTAL 700 100 943 100 6 1

1

MT*

5.
6.
7.

Jurisprudence, Interpretation & General Laws
Company Law & Practice
Setting up of Business, Industrial & Labour Law 
Corporate Accounting & Financial Management
Capital Markets & Securities Laws 

 
Tax Laws & Practice  
Economic Commercial & Intellectual Property Laws

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

 

14.29
14.29
14.29
14.29
14.29
14.29
14.29

 

103
147
109
223
115
68
178

10.92
15.59
11.56
23.65
12.20
07.21
18.88

103

SUBJECT  (GROUP-1): COMPANY LAW & PRACTICE
Part-I Company Law , Principles & Concept 

CHAPTER TOPIC / NUMBER OF 
/ .LECTURES HRS

S.
No.

CUMULATIVE
LECTURES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

4

12

5

10

7

8

4

8

8

8

8

5

10

8

8

8

8

10

8

TOTAL 147 147

Introduction to Company Law

Legal Status and Types of Registered Companies

Memorandum & Articles of Association & its Alteration

Shares and Share Capital-Concepts

Members and Shareholders

Debt Instruments-Concepts

Charges

Distribution of Prots

Accounts and Auditors

Compromise, Arrangement & Amalgamations-Concepts

Dormant Company

Inspection, Inquiry and Investigation

General Meetings

Director 

Board Composition and Powers of the Board

Meetings of Board and its Committees

Corporate Social Responsibility-Concepts

Annual Report-Concepts

Key Managerial Personnel (KMP’s) & their Remuneration 

4

16

21

31

38

46

50

58

66

74

82

87

97

105

113

121

129

139

147

P.T.O.

Part-II Company Administration & Meeting 

AIR

AIR
NEELU JETHANI

CS-Executive (June-2021)
AKANKSHA GUPTA

CS-Executive (Dec.-2020)



SUBJECT TAX LAW AND PRACTICES GROUP: ,    ( -2) SUBJECT TAX LAW AND PRACTICES GROUP: ,    ( -2)

CHAPTER TOPIC / CHAPTER TOPIC / 
NUMBER OF 

/ .LECTURES HRS
NUMBER OF 

/ .LECTURES HRS
S.

No.
S.

No.
CUMULATIVE

LECTURES
CUMULATIVE

LECTURES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

 Direct Taxes at a Glance  
Basic concepts of Income Tax  
Incomes which do not form part of Total Income 
Income under the Head Salary
Income under the Head House Property
Prots and Gains from Business and Profession
Capital Gains
Income from Other Sources
Clubbing provisions and Set Off & / or Carry Forward of Losses
Deductions
Computation of Total Income and Tax Liability of various entities
Classication and Tax Incidence on Companies
Procedural Compliance

 Concept of Indirect Taxes at a glance   

Basic of Goods and Service Tax GST 

Levy and Collection of GST

Time, Value & Place of Supply

Input Tax Credit & Computation of GST Liability

Procedural Compliance under GST

Overview of Customs Act

3
6
5
20
9
20
10
5
10
10
10
10
10

5

5

7

8

8

7

10

3
9

14
34
43
63
73
78
88
98
108
118
128

5

10

17

25

33

40

50

2

TOPIC WISE LECTURE PLAN   : Cont...

TOTAL

TOTAL TOTAL

223

128 50

223

128 50

CHAPTER TOPIC / NUMBER OF 
/ .LECTURES HRS

S.
No.

CUMULATIVE
LECTURES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

 

20
15
15
10
10
10
30
10
20
10

4
5

15
8

10
4

15
8
4

20
35
50
60
70
80
110
120
140
150

154
159
174
182
192
196
211
219
223

Introduction to Accounting
Introduction to Corporate Accounting
Accounting Standards (AS)
Accounting for Share Capital
Accounting for Debentures
Related Aspects of Company Accounts
Consolidation of Accounts
Financial Statement Analysis
Cash Flows
Forecasting Financial Statements

Introduction
Time Value of Money
Capital Budgeting
Cost of Capital
Capital Structure
Dividend Decisions
Working Capital Management
Security Analysis
Operational Approach to Financial Decision

SUBJECT  (GROUP-1): CORPORATE ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

          Part II : Direct Tax (60 Marks)           Part II : Indirect Tax (GST & Customs) (40 Marks)

Part I : Setting up of Business (60 Marks) Part I :  Capital Market (40 Marks)

Part-I : Economic & Commercial (60 Marks)

Part II : Industrial and Labour Laws (40 Marks)

Part I : Corporate Accounting (60 Marks)

Part II : Financial Management (40 Marks)

SUBJECT  (GROUP-1): SETTING UP OF BUSINESS, INDUSTRIAL & LABOUR LAWS SUBJECT (GROUP-2): CAPITAL MARKET & SECURITIES LAWS 

SUBJECT  ECONOMIC, COMMERCIAL & INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAWS (GROUP-2): 

CHAPTER TOPIC / CHAPTER TOPIC / 

CHAPTER TOPIC / 

NUMBER OF 
/ .LECTURES HRS

NUMBER OF 
/ .LECTURES HRS

NUMBER OF 
/ .LECTURES HRS

S.
No.

S.
No.

S.
No.

CUMULATIVE
LECTURES

CUMULATIVE
LECTURES

CUMULATIVE
LECTURES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20

 

 

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

 

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Selection of Business Organization
Corporate Entities – Companies
Limited Liability Partnership
Startups and its Registration
Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises
Conversion of Business Entities
Non-Corporate Entities
Financial Services Organization
Business Collaborations
Setting of Branch Ofce / Liasoning Ofce  
Setting up of Business outside & the Issues Relating Therato 
Identifying laws applicable to various Industries & their initial 
compliances 
Various Initial Registrations and Licenses

Basics of Capital Market
Secondary Market in India
Securities Contracts (Regulations) Act 1956
Securities and Exchange Board of India

Securities Market Intermediaries
Laws Governing to Depositories & Depository Participants

International Financial Services Centres Authority (IFSCA)

Law relating Foreign Exchange Management 
Foreign Direct Investments – Regulations & Policy 
Overseas Direct Investment
External Commercial Borrowings (ECB)
Foreign Trade Policy & Procedure
Law relating to Special Economic Zones
Law relating to Foreign Contribution Regulation
Prevention of Money Laundering
Law relating to Fugitive Economic Offenders
Law relating to Benami Transactions & Prohibition
Competition Law
Law relating to Consumer Protection
Legal Metrology
Real Estate Regulation and Development Law

Intellectual Property Rights
Law relating to Patents
Law relating to Trade Marks
Law relating to Copyright
Law relating to Geographical Indications of Goods
Law relating to Designs

Constitution and Labour Laws
Evaluation of Labour Legislation & need of Labour Code
Law of Welfare & Working Condition
Law of Industrial Relations
Law of Wages 
Social Security Legislations
Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace 
(Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013

Issue of Securities - Concepts
Shared based employee Scheme 
Issue and Listing of Non-Convertible Securities
Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements
Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers - Concepts
Prohibition of Insider Trading
Prohibition of Fraudulent and Unfair Trade Practices 
Relating to Securities Market
Delisting and Buyback of Securities - Concepts
Buy-Back of Securities
Mutual Funds
Collective Investment Schemes

3
5
10
5
3
4
5
4
3
3
4
5

8

8
8
5
8
6
7
6
 

2
3
3
2
2
3
3
2
3
2
3
4
2
4

7
7
7
3
3
3
 
 

5
8
5
3
5
8
5

5
12
6
5

 

5
4
10
5
8
10
5

3
8
18
23
26
30
35
39
42
45
49
54

62

8
16
21
29
35
42
48

 

2
5
8
10
12
15
18
20
23
25
28
32
34
38

45
52
59
62
65
68

 

53
61
66
69
74
82
87

92
104
110
115

 

67
71
81
86
94

104
109

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

Part II : Intellectual Property Laws (40 Marks)

109

115

68

109

115

68

13

Part II : Securities Laws (60 Marks)
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PERIODIC TEST SCHEDULE  

Note: * : Part Test & : Major Test |  
-Executive G-1 ( , SOB, ILL & CM & FM) | -Executive G-2 (CM & SL, EC & IPL & TLP)  Test Time : 10.00 am to 1.00 pm (Every Saturday) for PTs and MTs Alternate Day.

PT MT
CS JIGL, CLP CS

MONTH TEST DATE CS EXECUTIVE-  (Dec.-2023)
COURSE COMMENCEMENT 

August

Sept

05-Aug-23

12-Aug-23

19-Aug-23

26-Aug-23

02-Sept-23

09-Sept-23

16-Sept-23

23-Sept-23

30-Sept-23

07-Oct-23

14-Oct-23

21-Oct-23

04-Nov-23

08-Nov-23

18-Nov-23

21-Nov-23

24-Nov-23

27-Nov-23

30-Nov-23

Oct

Nov

PT-1 (G1)

-1 (G2)

-2 (G1)

PT

PT

PT-2 (G2)

-3 (G1)

-3 (G2)

-4 (G1)

PT

PT

PT

PT-4 (G2)

-5 (G1)

-5 (G2)

-6 (G1)

-6 (G2)

PT

PT

PT

PT

MT (JIGL) G-1

 (CLP) G-1

 (SOB & ILL) G-1

 (CA & FM) G-1

 (CM & SL) G-2

 (ECL & IPL) G-2

 (TLP) G-2

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

RESONites Scintillating Performance
in -Executive & Professional ( -2018) CS JUNE RESULT

ASHISH BANKA 
Reso Roll No.: 17813724

Marks: 435 | Study Centre: Indore

AIR

PRIYA AGRAWAL 
Reso Roll No.: 17813805

Marks: 433 | Study Centre: Indore

ADITYA SINGH 
Reso Roll No.: 17813818

Marks: 411 | Study Centre: Indore

CS EXECUTIVE JUNE-  ( -2018)
TOTAL SELECTIONS 

BOTH GROUP : 8
1  : 17
2

ST GROUP
ND : 13GROUP

INDORE KOTA: 36 | : 2

PARAMJIT SINGH 
Reso Roll No.: 17813723

Marks: 408 
Study Centre: Indore

PRIYANSHI GUPTA 
Reso Roll No.: 17816022

Marks: 397 
Study Centre: Indore

SHALU YADAV 
Reso Roll No.: 17813715

Marks: 396 
 Study Centre: Indore

AKANKASHA GOYAL 
Reso Roll No.: 17813752

Marks: 375
Study Centre: Indore

PRATEEK JAIN 
Reso Roll No.: 16804332

Marks: 358 
Study Centre: Indore

CS PROFESSIONAL JUNE-  ( -2018)
TOTAL SELECTIONS 

ALL GROUP : 1
TWO : 1GROUP
SINGLE GROUP : 15

 : 12 | : 5INDORE KOTA

CS PROFESSIONAL-
( -2018)JUNE

GARGI GUPTA 
Reso Roll No.: 16800895

Marks: 477 | Study Centre: Kota
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RESONANCE EDUVENTURES LTD  .

COMMERCE LAW PROGRAM DIVISION &   

RESONITES 
    !PROVE THEIR METTLE YET AGAIN

SUCCESS AT  
-  CS Executive

Reso Roll No. 17813486 
2 Year Classroom Student
QASIM SAIF 

AIR5
AIR25

KHUSHI KHURANA 
Reso Roll No. 17813470 
2 Year Classroom Student

RESULT HIGHLIGHTS  
8 Students Cleared Both Groups
19 Students Cleared Group-I
10 Students Cleared Group-II

37 TOTAL 
SELECTION

AAYUSH KAMEDIA
CS-Executive (June-2019)

Commerce & Law Program Division Direct Contact Details
Address:  | J-2, Jawahar Nagar Main Road, Kota (Rajasthan) - 324005 Tel.:   WhatsApp: |09829218912  09829218012 

To know more: sms RESO at 56677 | contact@clpd.resonance.ac.in | www.clpd.resonance.ac.in


