

AIR

## **COURSE PLANNER**

For Students of

GRP 1-COMMANDO-D (CSEDG1)
GRP 2-COMMANDO-D (CSEDG2)
TARGET: CS-EXECUTIVE (Dec-2023)

**Medium: English** 

**Academic Session: 2023-24** 

**COURSE START DATE: 05 April, 2023** 

COURSE END DATE: 21 Oct, 2023

17

AKANKSHA GUPTA

CS-Executive (Dec.-2020)

NEELU JETHANI CS-Executive (June-2021)

	SUBJECT WISE DISTRIBUTION OF HOURS						
S. No.	SUBJECT	WEIGHTAGE MARKS	% WEIGHTAGE OF MARKS	TOTAL LECTURES IN HOURS	% WEIGHTAGE OF HOURS	NO. OF PT*	TESTS MT*
1.	Jurisprudence, Interpretation & General Laws	100	14.29	103	10.92		
2.	Company Law & Practice	100	14.29	147	15.59		
3.	Setting up of Business, Industrial & Labour Law	100	14.29	109	11.56		
4.	Corporate Accounting & Financial Management	100	14.29	223	23.65	6	1
5.	Capital Markets & Securities Laws	100	14.29	115	12.20		
6.	Economic Commercial & Intellectual Property Laws	100	14.29	68	07.21		
7.	Tax Laws & Practice	100	14.29	178	18.88		
	TOTAL	700	100	943	100	6	1

#### **TOPIC WISE LECTURE PLAN**

SUB.	SUBJECT: JURISPRUDENCE, INTERPRETATION & GENERAL LAWS (GROUP-1)			
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES	
1	Sources of Law	5	5	
2	Constitution of India	10	15	
3	Interpretation of Statutes	5	20	
4	Administrative Laws	4	24	
5	Law of Torts	3	27	
6	Law relating to Civil Procedure	5	32	
7	Laws relating to Crime and its Procedure	3	35	
8	Law relating to Evidence	12	47	
9	Law relating to Specific Relief	8	55	
10	Law relating to Limitation	12	67	
11	Law relating to Arbitration, Mediation and Conciliation	6	73	
12	Indian Stamp Law	3	76	
13	Law relating to Registration of Documents	4	80	
14	Right to Information Law	3	83	
15	Law relating to Information Technology	5	88	
16	Contract Law	10	98	
17	Law relating to Sale of Goods	2	100	
18	Law relating to Negotiable Instruments	3	103	
	TOTAL 103 103			

S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES
1	Introduction to Company Law	4	4
2	Legal Status and Types of Registered Companies	12	16
3	Memorandum & Articles of Association & its Alteration	5	21
4	Shares and Share Capital-Concepts	10	31
5	Members and Shareholders	7	38
6	Debt Instruments-Concepts	8	46
7	Charges	4	50
8	Distribution of Profits	8	58
9	Accounts and Auditors	8	66
10	Compromise, Arrangement & Amalgamations-Concepts	8	74
11	Dormant Company	8	82
12	Inspection, Inquiry and Investigation	5	87
13	General Meetings	10	97
	Part-II Company Administratio	n & Meeting	
15	Director	8	105
16	Board Composition and Powers of the Board	8	113
17	Meetings of Board and its Committees	8	121
18	Corporate Social Responsibility-Concepts	8	129
19	Annual Report-Concepts	10	139
20	Key Managerial Personnel (KMP's) & their Remuneration	8	147
	TOTAL	147	147

SUBJECT: COMPANY LAW & PRACTICE (GROUP-1)
Part-I Company Law , Principles & Concept

\*PT-Part Test | \*MT-Major Test

SUBJ	SUBJECT: SETTING UP OF BUSINESS, INDUSTRIAL & LABOUR LAWS (GROUP-1)			
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE Lectures	
	Part I : Setting up of Business (60 Marks)			
1	Selection of Business Organization	3	3	
2	Corporate Entities — Companies	5	8	
3	Limited Liability Partnership	10	18	
4	Startups and its Registration	5	23	
5	Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises	3	26	
6	Conversion of Business Entities	4	30	
7	Non-Corporate Entities	5	35	
8	Financial Services Organization	4	39	
9	Business Collaborations 3 42		42	
10	g		45	
11	Setting up of Business outside & the Issues Relating Therato 4 49		49	
12	Identifying laws applicable to various Industries & their initial 5 54   compliances		54	
13	3 Various Initial Registrations and Licenses 8		62	
	Part II : Industrial and Labour La	ws (40 Marks)		
14	Constitution and Labour Laws	5	67	
15	Evaluation of Labour Legislation & need of Labour Code	4	71	
16	Law of Welfare & Working Condition	10	81	
17	·		86	
18	Law of Wages	8	94	
19	Social Security Legislations	10	104	
20	Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace	5	109	
	(Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013			
TOTAL 100 100				

SUBJ	SUBJECT: CORPORATE ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (GROUP-1)			
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	CHAPTER / TOPIC NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.		
Part I : Corporate Accounting (60 Marks)				
1	Introduction to Accounting	20	20	
2	Introduction to Corporate Accounting	15	35	
3	Accounting Standards (AS)	15	50	
4	Accounting for Share Capital	10	60	
5	Accounting for Debentures	10	70	
6	Related Aspects of Company Accounts	10	80	
7	Consolidation of Accounts	30	110	
8	Financial Statement Analysis	10	120	
9	Cash Flows	20	140	
10	Forecasting Financial Statements	10	150	
Part II : Financial Management (40 Marks)				
11	Introduction	4	154	
12	Time Value of Money	5	159	
13	Capital Budgeting	15	174	
14	Cost of Capital	8	182	
15	Capital Structure	10	192	
16	Dividend Decisions	4	196	
17	Working Capital Management	15	211	
18	Security Analysis	8	219	
19	Operational Approach to Financial Decision	4	223	
	TOTAL 223 223			

	SUBJECT: TAX, LAW AND PRACTICES (GROUP-2)			
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES	
	Part II : Direct Tax (60 Marks)			
1	Direct Taxes at a Glance	3	3	
2	Basic concepts of Income Tax	6	9	
3	Incomes which do not form part of Total Income	5	14	
4	Income under the Head Salary 20		34	
5	Income under the Head House Property 9		43	
6	6 Profits and Gains from Business and Profession 20		63	
7	Capital Gains	10	73	
8	Income from Other Sources		78	
9	Clubbing provisions and Set Off & / or Carry Forward of Losses	10	88	
10	Deductions	10	98	
11	1 Computation of Total Income and Tax Liability of various entities 10 10		108	
12	2 Classification and Tax Incidence on Companies 10 118		118	
13	13 Procedural Compliance		128	
	TOTAL 128 128			

	SUBJECT: CAPITAL MARKET & SECURITIES LAWS (GROUP-2)			
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE Lectures	
	Part I : Capital Market (4)	D Marks)		
1	Basics of Capital Market	8	8	
2	Secondary Market in India	8	16	
3	Securities Contracts (Regulations) Act 1956	5	21	
4	Securities and Exchange Board of India	8	29	
5	Laws Governing to Depositories & Depository Participants	6	35	
6	Securities Market Intermediaries	7	42	
7	International Financial Services Centres Authority (IFSCA) 6 48			
	Part II : Securities Laws (60 Marks)			
8	Issue of Securities - Concepts	5	53	
9	Shared based employee Scheme	8	61	
10	Issue and Listing of Non-Convertible Securities 5 66		66	
11	Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements	3	69	
12	Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers - Concepts	5	74	
13	Prohibition of Insider Trading	8	82	
14	Prohibition of Fraudulent and Unfair Trade Practices	5	87	
	Relating to Securities Market			
15	Delisting and Buyback of Securities - Concepts	5	92	
16	Buy-Back of Securities	12	104	
17	Mutual Funds	6	110	
18	Collective Investment Schemes	5	115	
	TOTAL 115 115			

	JECT: ECONOMIC, COMMERCIAL & INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAWS (GROUP-2)			
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES	
	Part-I : Economic & Commercial (60 Marks)			
1	Law relating Foreign Exchange Management	2	2	
2	Foreign Direct Investments – Regulations & Policy	3	5	
3	Overseas Direct Investment	3	8	
4	External Commercial Borrowings (ECB)	2	10	
5	Foreign Trade Policy & Procedure	2	12	
6	Law relating to Special Economic Zones	3	15	
7	Law relating to Foreign Contribution Regulation	3	18	
8	Prevention of Money Laundering	2	20	
9	Law relating to Fugitive Economic Offenders	3	23	
10	Law relating to Benami Transactions & Prohibition	2	25	
11	Competition Law	3	28	
12	Law relating to Consumer Protection	4	32	
13	Legal Metrology	2	34	
14	Real Estate Regulation and Development Law	4	38	
	Part II : Intellectual Property La	ws (40 Marks)		
15	Intellectual Property Rights	7	45	
16	Law relating to Patents	7	52	
17	Law relating to Trade Marks	7	59	
18	Law relating to Copyright	3	62	
19	Law relating to Geographical Indications of Goods		65	
20	Law relating to Designs	3	68	
	TOTAL	68	68	

	SUBJECT: TAX, LAW AND PRACTICES (GROUP-2)			
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES	
	Part II : Indirect Tax (GST & Cu	ıstoms) (40 Ma	rks)	
14	Concept of Indirect Taxes at a glance	5	5	
15	Basic of Goods and Service Tax GST	5	10	
16	Levy and Collection of GST 7 17		17	
17	Time, Value & Place of Supply 8 25		25	
18	Input Tax Credit & Computation of GST Liability 8 33		33	
19	Procedural Compliance under GST	7	40	
20	Overview of Customs Act 10 50		50	
	TOTAL 50 50			

### **PERIODIC TEST SCHEDULE**

MONTH	TEST DATE	CS-EXECUTIVE (Dec2023)
COURSE	COMMENCEMENT	
	05-Aug-23	PT-1 (G1)
August	12-Aug-23	PT-1 (G2)
	19-Aug-23	PT-2 (G1)
	26-Aug-23	
		PT-2 (G2)
	02-Sept-23	PT-3 (G1)
	09-Sept-23	PT-3 (G2)
Sept	16-Sept-23	PT-4 (G1)
	23-Sept-23	
	30-Sept-23	PT-4 (G2)
		PT-5 (G1)
	07-Oct-23	PT-5 (G2)
Oct	14-Oct-23	PT-6 (G1)
	21-Oct-23	PT-6 (G2)
	04-Nov-23	MT (JIGL) G-1
	08-Nov-23	MT (CLP) G-1
	18-Nov-23	MT (SOB & ILL) G-1
	21-Nov-23	MT (CA & FM) G-1
Nov	24-Nov-23	MT (CM & SL) G-2
	27-Nov-23	MT (ECL & IPL) G-2
	30-Nov-23	MT (TLP) G-2





Note: \*PT: Part Test & MT: Major Test |

CS-Executive G-1 (JIGL, CLP, SOB, ILL & CM & FM) | CS-Executive G-2 (CM & SL, EC & IPL & TLP) Test Time: 10.00 am to 1.00 pm (Every Saturday) for PTs and MTs Alternate Day.



## SUCCESS AT CS-Executive



# RESONITES PROVE THEIR METTLE YET AGAIN!

AAYUSH KAMEDIA CS-Executive (June-2019)

### **QASIM SAIF**

2 Year Classroom Student Reso Roll No. 17813486

37 TOTAL SELECTION







- KHURANA ★ 8 Students Cleared Both Groups
  - ★ 19 Students Cleared Group-I
  - ★ 10 Students Cleared Group-II

2 Year Classroom Student Reso Roll No. 17813470

#### RESONANCE EDUVENTURES LTD.

Commerce & Law Program Division Direct Contact Details

Address: J-2, Jawahar Nagar Main Road, Kota (Rajasthan) - 324005 | Tel.: 09829218912 | WhatsApp: 09829218012

To know more: sms RESO at 56677 | contact@clpd.resonance.ac.in | www.clpd.resonance.ac.in